

COPY NON NEGOTIABLE

PAGE: 1 OF SEA WAYBILL

SHIPPER/EXPORTER		resort IV				BOOKING NO.	I SEA	WAYBILL NO		
ASHKENAZI MEIR									ONEYHFAE01073700	
LINCOLN 9, JERUSALEM						EXPORT RE-ERENCES(for the Merchant's and/or Carrier's reference only. See back clause 8. (4).)				
						te- load - Jan Lau	1 47			
							- O- O-			
CONSIGNEE					PHANIA.	FORWARDING AGENT-REFER	ENCES			
ASHKENAZI DEVORA LEAH										
11 GRANIKS WAY MONTEBELLO, NY 10901							The state of the s	Original to the second		
						RECEIVED by the Carrier in apparent good order and condition (unless otherwise stated herein) the total				
						number or quantity of Containers	or other packages or units inc	licated in the	box entitled "Carrier's Receipt"	
NOTIFY PARTY (It is agreed that no responsibility shall be attached to the Carrier or its Agents for failure to notify)						to be carried subject to all the terms and conditions hereof from the Place of Receipt or Port of Loading to the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery, as applicable. Delivery of the Soods to the Carrier for Carriage hereunder constitutes acceptance by the Merchant (as defined hereinafter) (i) of all the terms and conditions, whether printed, stamped or otherwise incorporated on this side and on the reverse side of this Bill of lading and the terms and conditions of the Carrier's applicable tainfits's as if they were all signed by the Merchant!				
SCHUMACHER CARGO LOGISTICS, INC.										
550 W. 135TH STREET,						and (ii) that any prior representations and/or agreements for or in connection with Carriage of the Goods are				
GARDENA, CA 90248, U.S.A TL:1-5624086677 FX:1-5624086636						duly endorsed must be surrendered by the Merchant to the Carrier (together with any outstanding Freight) in exchange for the Goods or a Delivery Order or the pin codes for any applicable Electronic Release System. If this is a non-negotiable (straight) Bill of Lading, or where issued as a Sea Waybill, the Carrier shall deliver				
TL:1-56240866// FX	:1-56240	1866	36			the Goods or issue a Delivery Or	t) Bill of Lading, or where issue oder or the pin codes for any	ed as a Sea !	Waybill, the Carrier shall deliver	
						payment of outstanding Freight) to the named consignee against the surrender of one original Bill of Leding, or in the case of a Sea Waybill, on production of such reasonable proof of identify as may be required by the Carrier, or in accordance with the national law at the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery as applicable. IN UTINESS WHEREOF the Carrier or their Agent has signed the number of Bills of Lading stated at the top, all of this tenor and date, and whenever one original Bill of Lading has been surrendered all other Bills of				
PRE-CARRIAGE BY		PLACE OF RECEIPT								
OCEAN VESSEL VOYAGE NO. FLAG		ASHDOD PORT OF LOADING				Lading shall be void.				
YM WIND 027E		ASHDOD				FINAL DESTINATION(for the Merchant's reference only)				
PORT OF DISCHARGE				v		TYPE OF MOVEMENTAL MAKES	Line property of the			
NEW YORK, NY		PLACE OF DELIVERY NEW YORK, NY				TYPE OF MOVEMENT(IF MIXED, USE DESCRIPTION OF PACKAGES AND GOODS FIELD) FCL / FCL CY / CY				
(CHECK "HM" COLUMN IF HAZARDOUS MATE	RIAL) PARTIO				IT NOT ACE	NOWLEDGED BY THE	CAPPIED		CI / CI	
CNTR. NOS. W/SEAL NOS.	QUANTITY (FOR CUSTOR DECLARATION C		H	The second secon	RIPTION OF GOO			1		
MARKS & NUMBERS TCKU1481534 / 232	DECLARATION C	NLY)	4 /	212 PACKA		/FCL / FCL/20	GROSS WEIG		GROSS MEASUREMENT	
				TIZ TACIM		/ I CL / F CL / 2 (JGB/2800.000K	GS/28	.000M3	
N/M				LC: 212 PKGS			2800.0	2800.000KGS		
PACKAGES USED HOUSEHOLD G				GOODS						
							44	6.		
OCEAN FREIGHT PREPA	ID									
								A		
							5121	12		
	La Carlo						0.04			
							76c	S. J 01 5		
		eni.								
Declared Cargo Value US \$. If Me	rchant ente	ers a value, Carrier's limitat	ion of liability	shall not apply and the ad val		j.		
FREIGHT & CHARGES PAYABLE AT / BY:			SI		DOC FORM NO		CHANGE RATE NELL	1	INAL BILLS(S) HAVE	
CODE TARIFFITEM	FREIGHTED AS	T	RATE	PREPAID		COLLECT	No.	BEEN SI	GNED.	
AST SALE OF BUILDING TO						W G W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W		100		
								Exc.		
								DATE CAL	RGO RECEIVED	
								DAILOA	NGO NECEIVED	
								DATELAC	DEN ON BOARD	
								1	PR 2024	
				BACKET OF				PLACE OF	BILL(S) ISSUE	
								HAIF.	A	
							512"	DATED	DD 2024	
he printed terms and conditions on this Bill ar	e available at its					sig	NED CROWN SUITER		PR 2024 . AS AGENT ONLY	
ebsite at www.one-line.com						BY:	OF ONE - OCE	AN NET	WORK EXPRESS	
								, as ag	gent for and on behalf of	
							.4			



Ocean Network Express Pte. Ltd. (ONE), AS CARRIER